
NO NAMA PENGUJI NO NAMA MAHASISWA

1 Warsiti, S.Kp., M. Kep., Sp. Mat 1 Suci Emilia

2 Amandafe Ruery. I.P

3 Septi Prasetyaningrum

4 Indah Permata Sari

5 Dewi Ranti Utami

6 Hana Dwi Istiningrum

7 Setya Aditara

8 Mita Puri

9 Asep Purnomo

10 Fitri Lestari

11 Fitrianingsih

12 Kurnia Sari

13 Deta Ernilia Puspita

14 Nofia Putri Handayani

15 Kevin Afuan

2 Ery Khusnal, MNS 1 Impiati Wahyuningrum

2 Eka Fatmawati

3 Divika Ariftya Dewi

4 Laili Najla

5 Nuraini

6 Sudarty

7 Yoyok Setyo P

8 Saniti Fadillah

9 Astrid Gheafani

10 Resti Lestari

11 Reni Dwi Wulandari

12 Nur Muhammad Ayib

13 Ririn Dwi Septiani

14 Lintang Titisari

15 Erlinda Permatasari

3 Yuli Isnaeni, S.Kp., M. Kep., Sp.Kom 1 Arie Jurniawan Hutomo

2 Anwar Arifin K. A

3 Windariyati

4 Ruly Anita Sari

5 Elina Ernawati

6 Sri Lestari

7 Tatik Kurnianingsih

8 Fathul Azmi

9 Setya Aditara

10 Renny Sulistyowati

11 Vitari Aprihastiwi

12 Irawan Danar N

13 Catur Sari Numaninatri

14 Andri Nurudin

15 Nurul Rachmania
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4 Drs. Sugiyanto, M. Kes 1 Asep Purnomo

2 Ulfah Vinayati

3 Bagus Setyaji

4 Nur Isnaini Ningsih

5 Yepita Septiani

6 Yulinda permatasari

7 Anwar Arifin K. A

8 Bagus Setyaji

9 Nilla Ajeng Putriana

10 Septendy Kardiali Irnawan

11 Isnaneni Fitra Utami

5 Syaifudin, S.Pd., M. Kes 1 Septiani Esti Wigati

2 Vendrha Zani Zegal 

3 Rikha Dewi Agustin

4 Rahmat Hidayat

5 Penti Sari Ningsih

6 Muhammad Nur Fauzi

7 Ratna Dewi Rianti

8 Ririn Tri Utami

9 Lailatul Hasanah

10 Widia Astuti

11 Eva Aryandini

6 Ruhyana, S. Kep., Ns., MAN. 1 Nomika Sanjani

2 Desi Puspita Anggraini

3 Titis Puspita Wardani

4 Harni Tri Astuti

5 Nurdin

6 Lisa Septiani

7 Ariska Fuji Hakiki

8 Lukman Arif Nurcito

9 Nur Dahliana

10 Tri Wahyu Susilawati

11 Umi Febriyana P

12 Fahmi Aziz N

13 Alan Yanuar

14 Seprendy Suwopan Irnawan

15 Ahmad Amar Hamdani

7 Ns. Mamnu’ah, M.Kep., Sp. Kep. J 1 Tiara Ningrum Putri

2 Muhammad Fadli

3 Astrid Gheafani

4 Desi Nur Anggraini

5 Sri Wahyuningsih

6 Thoharatunnisa

7 Renny Sulistyowati

8 Jualian Komala Deiwi

9 Aldino Djalu Laksono

10 Hesti Damayanti

11 Dini Anggraini

12 Yulmia Anggunsari

13 Titis Puspita Wardani

14 Rina Suparwati



8 Tenti Kurniawati, S. Kep., Ns., M. Kep 1 Ratna Dewi Rianti

2 Mei Sapita Tri Andini

3 Nindy Sakina Gustian

4 Rina Suparwati

5 Hani Hanifah

6 Resti Lestari

7 Iin Fajar Cahyani

8 Nur Fitrianingsih

9 Amandafe Ruery. I.P

10 Elina Ernawati

11 Vendrha Zani Zegal 

12 Rikha Dewi Agustin

13 Muhammad Nur Fauzi

14 Thoha Revananda

15 Dwi Purwati

9 Ns. Sarwinanti, M. Kep., Sp. Mat 1 Dwiyani Syahning Prasetia

2 Fitri Lestari

3 Fitrianingsih

4 Nita Komala Sari

5 Robbania Muhibbah

6 Vitari Aprihastiwi

7 Anita Nurfajarin

8 Rizki Puspitasari

9 Ruly Anita Sari

10 Nia Yulianti

11 Hera Nur Febriastuti

12 Cyntia Zana Sofiana

13 Intan Pramuni

14 Jeisna Priyanti

15 Agustin Retno D

10 Ns. Suratini, M. Kep., Sp. Kom 1 Irawan Danar N

2 Helga Dwi Ardianto

3 Rosida Sofiana Murti

4 Nia Yulianti

5 Catur Sari Numaninatri

6 Hera Nur Febriastuti

7 Kurnia Sari

8 Seprendy Suwopan Irnawan

9 Sri Wahyuningsih

10 Nanda Septiani Alhidayah

11 Dian Adi Saputro

12 Atika Hanum

13 Husnul Arifah Lasmawati

14 Windariyati

15 Teguh

11 Widaryati, S. Kep., Ns., M. Kep. 1 Dwi Pemtiyati. A.S

2 Agustin Retno D

3 Nur Dahliana

4 Mahyawati

5 Lia Fitari

6 Andri Nurudin



7 Jualian Komala Deiwi

8 Aminur Itrasari

9 Nur Isnaini Ningsih

10 Ariska Fuji Hakiki

11 Lukman Arif Nurcito

12 Sinsiana Besti Emami

13 Robin Maulana

14 Arumtini Saraswati

15 M. Fathir Siddik

12 Lutfi Nurdian A, S. Kep., Ns., M.Sc. 1 Sagiman

2 Husnul Arifah Lasmawati

3 Yuliana

4 Mareta Fitria W

5 Septendy Kardiali Irnawan

6 Tri Wahyu Susilawati

7 Yepita Septiani

8 Nomika Sanjani

9 Lisa Septiani

10 Robbania Muhibbah

11 Pambudi Sasmito

12 Lia Fitari

13 Lita Suwarni

13 Diyah Candra A, S. Kep., Ns., M.Sc. 1 Umi Febriyana P

2 Aldino Djalu Laksono

3 Nurul Khastinah

4 Tina Widiatul Lestari

5 Sulistyani

6 Wahyu

7 Nurdin

8 Mahyawati

9 Mareta Fitria W

10 Septendy Kardiali Irnawan

11 Dian Puspasari

12 Zuriatun Solihah

13 Satria Hadi

14 Dwi Prihatiningsih, S. Kep., Ns., M.Ng 1 Teguh

2 Dian Puspasari

3 Ahmad Amar Hamdani

4 Nurma Susilawati

5 Sinsiana Besti Emami

6 Imamuddien

7 Robin Maulana

8 Ardi Prasedyo

9 Septi Prasetyaningrum

10 Dwi Pemtiyati. A.S

11 Nurul Khastinah

12 Sagiman

13 Wahyu

14 Sumiati

15 Mega Bhakti Pinandi



15 Ns. Wantonoro, M.Kep. Sp.Kep. KMB 1 Pambudi Sasmito

2 Suci Mei cahyati

3 Alan Yanuar

4 Satria Hadi

5 Anis Ovianasari

6 Zuriatun Solihah

7 Nida Hidayati

8 Lalu Hendra Saiful Rozi

9 Desi Puspita Anggraini

10 Harni Tri Astuti

11 Aminur Itrasari

12 Yuliana

13 Sulistyani

14 Nurma Susilawati

15 Ardi Prasedyo

16 Ns. Kustiningsih, M.Kep., Sp. An. 1 Widia Astuti

2 Cyntia Zana Sofiana

3 Yesi Febriyani J

4 Nanda Septiani Alhidayah

5 Annisa Septiani

6 Reni Dwi Wulandari

7 Nur Diah Rahmawati

8 Nur Muhammad Ayib

9 Eka Fatmawati

10 Divika Ariftya Dewi

11 Suci Emilia

12 Indah Permata Sari

13 Siti Sekar Wulandari

14 Sri Wahyuni

15 Akhmad Khayyun Thoriq

17 Yuni Purwati, S. Kep., Ns., M. Kep. 1 Intan Pramuni

2 Deta Ernilia Puspita

3 Siti Sekar Wulandari

4 Novia Rizki

5 Nindia Permata Sari

6 Ning Setiowati

7 Hesti Damayanti

8 Nilla Ajeng Putriana

9 Cindy Puspitasari Hajjijafar

10 Yesi Febriyani J

11 Annisa Septiani

12 Anita Nurfajarin

13 Dwiyani Syahning Prasetia

14 Laili Najla

15 Dewi Ranti Utami

18 Tiwi Sudyasih, S. Kep., Ns., M. Kep. 1 Nofia Putri Handayani

2 Lita Suwarni

3 Sri Wahyuni

4 Isnaneni Fitra Utami

5 Erlinda Permatasari

6 Jeisna Priyanti



7 Dian Adi Saputro

8 Fahmi Aziz N

9 Nur Diah Rahmawati

10 Tiara Ningrum Putri

11 Ayu Fiaka Dhin

12 Indah Puji Astuti

13 Yulinda permatasari

14 Tina Widiatul Lestari

15 Novia Rizki

19 Ismarwati, S.Pd., M.PH 1 Arumtini Saraswati

2 Indah Puji Astuti

3 Atika Hanum

4 Nuraini

5 Ulfah Vinayati

6 Mita Puri

20 Ibrahim Rahmat, S.Kp., S.Pd., M. Kes 1 Ririn Tri Utami

2 Eva Aryandini

3 M. Ikhsan Abdullah

4 Mei Sapita Tri Andini

5 Hani Hanifah

6 Septiani Esti Wigati

21 Kirnantoro, S.Pd., M. Kes 1 Thoha Revananda

2 Ririn Dwi Septiani

3 Tatik Kurnianingsih

4 Rahmat Hidayat

5 Anis Ovianasari

6 Helga Dwi Ardianto

22 Tri Prabowo, S.Kp., M. Kes 1 Ayu Fiaka Dhin

2 Nurul Rachmania

3 Arie Jurniawan Hutomo

4 Iin Fajar Cahyani

23 Sutejo, S.Kp., M. Kep., Sp. Kep. J 1 Kevin Afuan

2 Dini Anggraini

3 Thoharunisa

4 M. Ikhsan Abdullah

5 Dessi Kusuma Wardani

24 Sri Hendarsih, S. Kp., M. Kes 1 Yulmia Anggunsari

2 Dessi Kusuma Wardani

3 Sumiati

4 Muhammad Fadli

5 Desi Nur Anggraini

25 Atik Badiah, S.Kp., M. Kes. 1 Akhmad Khayyun Thoriq

2 Cindy Puspitasari Hajjijafar

3 Lintang Titisari

4 Impiati Wahyuningrum

5 Sudarty

6 Saniti Fadillah

26 Retno Kuswandari, S.Kep.,Ns.,M.Kep. 1 M. Fathir Siddik

2 Mega Bhakti Pinandi

3 Penti Sari Ningsih

4 Nindy Sakina Gustian



27 Darsih, S. Kep., Ns., M. Kep. 1 Lailatul Hasanah

2 Dwi Purwati

3 Imamuddien

4 Lalu Hendra Saiful Rozi

28 Siti Khotimah, S.Ft.,M.Fis 1 Yoyok Setyo P

2 Nita Komala Sari

29 Dra. Umu Hani En, M.Kes 1 Rosida Sofiana Murti

2 Nida Hidayati

30 Sulistyaningsih, S.KM.,M.H.Kes 1 Fathul Azmi

2 Nur Fitrianingsih

31 Anjarwai, S.S.iT., M.PH 1 Ning Setiowati

2 Suci Mei cahyati

32 Dewi Rohanawati, S.iT.,M.PH 1 Sri Lestari

2 Rizki Puspitasari

33 Evi Nurhidayti, S.SiT., M.Keb 1 Nindia Permata Sari

2 Hana Dwi Istiningrum

Ketua STIKES 'Aisyiyah Yogyakarta

Warsiti, S.Kp., M. Kep., Sp. Mat


